
Tag Datum Uhrzeit Messdiener

Samstag 16. Jul 17:00 Michel Lehmkuhl Emily Jordan

Ida Lehmkuhl David Steckelbach

Mia Prinz Maya Suthoff

Sonntag 17. Jul 09:30 Henri Poeche Jesse Poeche

Imke Huesmann Svenja Huesmann

Samstag 23. Jul 17:00 Simon Jamroszczyk Lara  Jamroszczyk

Annika Henzel Maren Bösenberg

Lilli Michels Mona Frische 

Samstag 30. Jul 17:00 Marie Luise Epping Emma Averesch

Mara Fehmer Lisa Fehmer

Annika Pfitzner Eva Stavinoga

Samstag 06. Aug 17:00 Liam Mesic Luna Mesic

Hannah Boß Benedikt Boß

Stefanie Fuchs Maja Peppenhorst

Samstag 13. Aug 17:00 Leon Wieskötter Jonas Wiesskötter

Mia Prinz Maya Suthoff

Jan Huber Theresa Huber

Samstag 20. Aug 17:00 Lukas Berstermann Sophia Berstermann

Johanna Hols Maren Bösenberg

Lili Michels Emma Averesch

Sonntag 21. Aug 09:30 Finja Moss Annika Henzel

Annika Buller Mona Frische

Samstag  27. Aug 17:00 Marie Luise Epping David Steckelbach

Eva Stavinoga Lara Jamroszczyk

Simon Jamroszczyk Emily Jordan

Samstag 03. Sep 17:00 Fabian Bruns Michel Lehmkuhl

Ida Lehmkuhl Liam Mesic

Tim Jakobs Luna Mesic

Samstag 10. Sep 17:00 Hannah Hunke Mia Prinz

Hannah Boß Benedikt Boß

Eva Stavinoga Annika Pfitzner

Samstag 17. Sep 17:00 Maja Peppenhorst Jesse Poeche

Henri Poeche Jonas Wieskötter

Johanna Hols Leon Wieskötter

Sonntag 18. Sep 09:30 Stefanie Fuchs Svenja Huesmann

Imke Huesmann Finja Moss



Samstag 24. Sep 17:00 Lisa Fehmer Mara Fehmer

Theresa Huber Jan Huber

Emily Jordan Lilli Michels

Samstag 01. Okt 17:00 Lukas Berstermann Sophia Berstermann

Emma Averesch Maren Bösenberg

Eva Stavinoga David Steckelbach

Samstag 08. Okt 10:00 Hannah Boß Benedikt Boß

Goldhochzeit Mona Frische Mia Prinz

Samstag 08. Okt 17:00 Luna Mesic Annika Buller

Liam Mesic Stefanie Fuchs

Marie Luise Epping Tim Jakobs

Samstag 15. Okt 17:00 Lara Jamroszczyk Simon Jamroszczyk

Imke Huesmann Svenja Huesmann

Michel Lehmkuhl Ida Lehmkuhl

Sonntag 16. Okt 09:30 Lisa Fehmer Mara Fehmer

Annika Pfitzner Hannah Hunke

Samstag 22. Okt 17:00 Finja Moss Leon Wieskötter

Jonas Wieskötter Theresa Huber

Johanna Hols Jan Huber

Samstag 29. Okt 17:00 Annika Henzel Fabian Bruns

Maja Peppenhorst Maya Suthoff

Jesse Poeche Henri Poeche
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